remote control range 2016
2HRC.02
hydraulic remote control
Hydraulic remote controls that Hydrocontrol work by means of direct pressure reducing valve. They are especially suitable for
remote-controlling distributors, pumps and motors, in small space thus ensuring high performances, quick and reliable responses
both on mobile machinery and on industrial equipment. Hydrocontrol range includes different hydraulic remote controls that are
manufactured using proper material whose processing is carried out with technology methods, the most sophisticated tests and
inspections, thus assuring a product at high reliability, suitable for strictest and exacting works.

	 RA	 body specification
	 G02	 body thread
ORDER EXAMPLE = RCM/1: 01 - A01 - MA - M - WE95 - RA G02
Ordering row 2 and 3, must be repeated for each port
complete sample: RCM/1: 01 A01 MA A01 MA A01 M WE95 RA G02
1 control classification: (page 24)
01 Return spring in neutral
02 Stroke end mechanical detent in position 1 and 2
03 Stroke end mechanical detent in position 1
04 Stroke end mechanical detent in position 2
2 metering curve: (page 70)
A01 Linear metering curve with step
B01 Linear metering curve without step
C01 Broken line metering curve with step
D01 Broken line metering curve without step
3 return spring: (page 79)
MA Preload 25 N - End stroke load 48 N
MB Preload 14 N - End stroke load 27 N
MC Preload 73 N - End stroke load 135 N
MD Preload 89 N - End stroke load 169 N
4 handle classification: (page 80)
A Without micro-switch
B With micro-switch to close
D With dual micro-switch
M Standard handle
5 lever rod classification: (page 26)
We95 Standard lever for “M” handle (95 mm)
We165 Standard lever for “M” handle (165 mm)
6 body arrangement: (page 27)
RA G02 Standard Body (G 1/4 ports)
RA U02 Standard Body (9/16”-18 UNF ports)
rcmstackable single axis lever remote control
remote control range 2016
24HRC.02
Control kit classification
All controls installed on the remote control RCM are interchangeable. Lever rod type must be choosen according to different control
kit (see quick reference guide pag. 27). The controls shown correspond to standard configurations; for different applications contact
our Commercial Dept.
Code Configuration Schema Description
01 Return spring
in neutral
02 Stroke end mechanical detent
in position 1 and 2
03 Stroke end mechanical detent
in position 1
04 Stroke end mechanical detent
in position 2
19
Return spring in neutral
with micro-switch open
in central position
31
Return spring in neutral
with micro-switch closed
in central position
P   T
1                2
P   T
1                2
P   T
1                2
P   T
1                2
P   T
1      0      2
P   T
1      0      2
stackable single axis lever remote controlrcm
2016 remote control range
hrc.0225
Code Configuration Schema Description
25 Security handle
in neutral

Intermediate plate (RP)
Climping torque: 14 Nm
Order example RCM/3 with “RP” intermediate plate
1)	f irst section:
2)	 intermediate platE:
3)	sec ond section:
4)	 intermediate platE:
5)	th ird section:
RCM/3: 01-A01-MA-A WA70-RA G02 - RP - 01-A01-MA-A WA70-RA G02 - RP - 01-A01-MA-A WA70-RA G02
Description Value
Direct current load resistive 5 A / 30 Vdc
Direct current load inductive 3 A / 250 Vac
Alternative current load resistive 5 A / 30 Vdc
Alternative current load inductive 2 A / 250 Vac
stackable single axis lever remote controlrcm
2016 remote control range
hrc.0227
identification rod lever handle “M” - quick reference guide
Code Dimensional
drawing
Control type
01 02 03 04 12 13 17 18 19 25 26 27 31
WE95 • • • • • • • •
WE165 • • • • • • • •
WM95 • •
WM165 • •
WN95 • •
WR95 •
95
M
12
Ø1
2
165
M
12
Ø1
2
95
M
12
165
M
12
95
M
12
95
M
12
Body arrangement
The hydraulic remote control RCM has only one setting body, the only variable is represented by a different thread.
Code Configuration Schema Description
RA G02
Standard body
with ports
G 1/4
RA U02
Standard body
with ports
9/16” - 18 UNFPort (1)
Port (2)
Tank port (T)
Inlet port (P)
P  T
1            2
rcmstackable single axis lever remote control
remote control range 2016